

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1053 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUTAHIR MIAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jetendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 18.09.2008.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS